Evaluates: MAX66301 and MAX66250 MAX66301-25x Evaluation
System
One Analog Way, Wilmington, MA 01887 U.S.A.  |   Tel: 781.329.4700   |   © 2023 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved.
©  2023 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Click here to ask an associate for production status of specific part numbers.
319-100922; Rev 2; 8/23
Request Security User Guide
and Full Developer Software

SW3 Port select UART port selection SPI port selection
SW4 Reset MAX66301 Push—MAX66301 in reset MAX66301 normal
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX66301-25XEVKIT# EV System
MAX66301NFC# Boxed Reader EV System
MAX66250EVKIT# NFC Tag
www.analog.com Analog Devices  │  10
MAX66301-25x Evaluation
System
Evaluates: MAX66301 and MAX66250
MAX66301 EV Kit Bill of Materials
COMMENT DESCRIPTION DESIGNATOR FOOTPRINT QTY PART NUMBER
10uF CAP CER 10UF 10V X5R 0805 C2 CAP0805-3D 1 C2012X5R1A106K085AB
10uF CAP CER 10UF 16V X5R 0805 C3 CAP1206-3D 1 CL21A106KOQNNNE